

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	NL&L Concrete, Inc. 5634 S 85th Circle Ralston, NE 68127		Valley Corporation P.O. Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		Tab Construction Co. 4153 South 67th Street Omaha, NE 68117		MBC Construction 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134		Echo Valley Construction 2982 Hubert Henry Lane Fort Calhoun, NE 68023	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	EXCAVATION ON SITE	1,378	CY	10.00	13,780.00*	9.86	13,587.08	7.60	10,472.80	21.44	29,544.32	8.00	11,024.00
2	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP, CLASS III	195	LF	90.00	17,550.00	97.89	19,088.55	102.70	20,026.50	120.48	23,493.60	99.00	19,305.00
3	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	788	LF	75.00	59,100.00	69.67	54,899.96	78.05	61,503.40	91.78	72,322.64	77.00	60,676.00
4	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET – TYPE III	3	EA	4,500.00	13,500.00*	5,815.36	17,446.08	6,355.40	19,066.20	5,419.33	16,257.99	5,800.00	17,400.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET – TYPE I	1	EA	4,200.00	4,200.00	5,746.35	5,746.35	5,580.80	5,580.80	5,464.12	5,464.12	5,900.00	5,900.00
6	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (6)	34	VF	1,100.00	37,400.00	1,365.79	46,436.86	1,346.90	45,794.60	1,287.47	43,773.98	1,225.00	41,650.00
7	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL ON SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	4	EA	800.00	3,200.00	527.00	2,108.00	470.30	1,881.20	839.36	3,357.44	560.00	2,240.00
8	CONSTRUCT 18" STORM PIPE PLUG	6	EA	400.00	2,400.00	388.10	2,328.60	739.90	4,439.40	1,485.23	8,911.38	360.00	2,160.00
9	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	560	LF	70.00	39,200.00	58.86	32,961.60	96.50	54,040.00	85.50	47,880.00	76.00	42,560.00
10	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (4)	40	VF	900.00	36,000.00	788.80	31,552.00	907.80	36,312.00	1,229.64	49,185.60	1,045.00	41,800.00
11	8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	5	EA	50.00	250.00	60.76	303.80	51.15	255.75	447.13	2,235.65	130.00	650.00
12	REMOVE 8" PIPE PLUG	2	EA	50.00	100.00	53.08	106.16	534.80	1,069.60	2,044.72	4,089.44	100.00	200.00
13	REMOVE 24" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	150.00	150.00	321.34	321.34	673.50	673.50	6,967.42	6,967.42	125.00	125.00
14	INSTALL SILT FENCE	988	LF	3.00	2,964.00	3.59	3,546.92	3.60	3,556.80	3.29	3,250.52	4.00	3,952.00
15	INSTALL STABILIZED STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00	4,206.93	4,206.93	1,139.70	1,139.70	1,475.91	1,475.91	3,500.00	3,500.00
16	CONSTRUCT 7" PCC PAVEMENT	845	SY	70.00	59,150.00	89.43	75,568.35	77.05	65,107.25	59.94	50,649.30	76.00	64,220.00
17	CONSTRUCT 9" PCC PAVEMENT	2,545	SY	73.00	185,785.00	85.75	218,233.75	74.15	188,711.75	69.87	177,819.15	93.00	236,685.00
18	SAW CUT – FULL DEPTH	163	LF	5.00	815.00	9.43	1,537.09	12.15	1,980.45	3.70	603.10	6.00	978.00
19	TIE BARS	39	EA	4.00	156.00	7.91	308.49	11.35	442.65	10.09	393.51	10.00	390.00
20	CONSTRUCT SIGN POST	2	EA	175.00	350.00	387.92	775.84	411.60	823.20	396.50	793.00	430.00	860.00
21	CONSTRUCT STREET NAME SIGN	4	EA	75.00	300.00	179.04	716.16	190.00	760.00	183.00	732.00	200.00	800.00
22	INSTALL PERMANENT PAINT MARKING – 5" WHITE, GROOVED	759	LF	1.25	948.75	5.43	4,121.37	5.75	4,364.25	5.55	4,212.45	6.00	4,554.00
23	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,130	CY	4.00	4,520.00	9.82	11,096.60	24.05	27,176.50	3.76	4,248.80	22.00	24,860.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-23, INCLUSIVE)					\$483,618.75**		\$546,997.88		\$555,178.30		\$557,661.32		\$586,489.00

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID